
 

 
Title Company 

 
Contact Person 

 
Telephone Number 

 
Email 

 
Stewart Title Company 

 
Betty Warren 

 
281-481-3327 

 
Betty.warren@stewart.com 

 
Charter Title Company 

 
Carol Dube 

 
713-871-9700 

 
cdube@chartertitle.com 

 
Old Republic Title 
Company 

 
Taryn Cheesman 

 
713-877-1780 

 
tcheesman@oldrepulictitle.com 

 
First American Title 
Company 

 
Dana Taylor 

 
713-212-0178 

 
dazebeau@firstam.com 

 
Commonwealth Title 
Company 

 
Charter Title 

 
713-850-8525 

 
 

 
Capitol Title of Texas 

 
Neal Stephenson 

 
713-355-6900 

 
nstephenson@ctot.com 

 
Land Title USA 

 
Melissa Mikulik 

 
713-871-1870 

 
Melissa@landtitleusa.com 

 
Chicago Title Company 

 
Bob Collier 

 
713-650-3688 

 
Bob.collier@ctt.com 

 
The American Title 
Company 

 
Catherine York 

 
713-651-1996 

 
cyork@atctx.com 

 
Barnes & Turner Title 
Company 

 
Sylvester Turner 

 
713-650-3688 

 
sturner@barnesturner.com 

 
Veritas Title Partners 

 
Sandra M. Paige 

 
713-482-2802 

 
spaige@veritastitlepartners.com 

 
 

   

 
 

   


